MERCRUISER [5.7L COMPETITION SKI G 350%-8 1957] ([P'STRIBUTOR ANDIGNITION COMPONENTS b v
S erial Mbr Rlange: 0K040004 THRU DK933939 [}
18 Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote

o ‘%. } 2 B057546, 2| CAP-DISTRIBUTOR 1
\% 15 2 3 77 BO057ED|  GASKET ]
4 10 S0926) SCREW [H1032X13/16IM) |4
mm " 5 1352441 ROTOR/SENSOF'WHEEL |1
5 &7 310194 6| SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
15 7 10 BBESE| SCREW [H10-325 1IN 1
7 10 72202] SCREW [H1032X11/41M] |1
. B 43 218207 DRIVE GEAR 1
'/_,m 5 17 47617, FIN 1
2 10 73 50315 BUSHING 2
1 i 12 50931 WASHER 1

™~ F— 26 12 77 34436 3 GASKET 1 2
L 13 52165 CLAMP 1
o7 14 10 BOEEAT | SCREW [3/8-16% 7/81N.] 1
P 15 24 16761417 | CAELE KITIGNITION [SPARK PLL|1
—~ 16 &5 £37034 1) BOOT KIT B
f 17 3 59571 | SPARK PLUG B
s s 18 54676| RETAINER (2 WIRE) 2
@/ 19 32763 RETAINER (3WIRE) 2
70 32784 RETAINER (4 WIRE] z
SAEE BOBE70A 2| COILIGNITION 1
2 10 41408) SCREW [H1032X11/2IM) |1
23 13 26996 LOCKWASHER [3#10) 2
24 11 £8219) NUT [#10:32) 2
12 75 77234T | BRACKET-COIL i
14_'_@ 26 10 56750 SCREW (5/16-18 % 5/81H | 2
— 77 12 20024 WASHER 2
13— 28 16 300964, 1|5TUD ASSEMBLY 2
[ 29 54 72821| RETAINER 2

: 77 B0EB71ASE GASKET SET-OVERHALL i CONTENTS INDICATED BY FOO | 2




